
MAS 2303/4303 Vinland - Myth and Reality

Teaching Plan Spring 2011

Time and Place: PAM 454 1215-1400

DAY DATE MONTH LECTURE NO TOPIC TIME

Monday 17 January INTRO Introduction to subject 1215-1400

Monday 24 January A1 The Fortunate Isles 1215-1400

Monday 31 January A2 The Icelandic Tradition 1215-1400

Monday 7 February SEM A Student presentations 1215-1400

Monday 14 February NO TEACHING

Monday 21 February NO TEACHING

Monday 28 February B1 The Search for Vinland in America 1215-1400

Monday 7 March B2 The Archaeology of L'Anse aux Meadows 1215-1400

DEAD-LINE FOR HAND-IN OF FIRST DRAFT FOR SEMESTER ASSIGNMENT

Monday 14 March SEM B Student Presentations 1215-1400

Monday 21 March C1 Runes, maps and hoaxes 1215-1400

Monday 28 March C2 Maps and Mysteries 1215-1400

Monday 4 April SEM C Student presentations 1215-1400

Monday 11 April EXTRA TIME In case we need it 1215-1400

FINAL HAND-IN OF OF SEMESTER ASSIGNMENT MAY 24. 15:00 HOURS IN FRONTER

Teacher: christian.keller@ikos.uio.no




